Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies
Fee Lease - 5 copies

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-101

DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

DISTRICTI

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Revised 1-1-89

API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells)

5. Indicate Type of Lease

30-025-31068

P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N	NM 88210			ST.	ATE X FEE
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec	c, NM 87410			6. State Oil & Gas Lease !	ю. В 7845
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK		
la. Type of Work:				7. Lease Name or Unit Ag	reement Name
DRILL b. Type of Well:	RE-ENTER	DEEPEN SINGLE	PLUG BACK	Lovington Paddo	ck Unit
MET MET OV?	OTHER .	ZONE	ZONE		
2. Name of Operator				8. Well No.	
Greenhi	ll Petroleum ${\cal C}$	ORP		91	
3. Address of Operator				9. Pool name or Wildcat	
16010 Barkers P	oint, Ste., 325	, Houston, TX 7	77079	Lovington Paddo	ock
4. Well Location Unit Letter J	: 2390 Feet F	rom The South	Line and 2370	Feet From The	ast Line
Section 36	Towns	hip 16 South Ran	ge 36 East	MPM Lea	County
		10. Proposed Depth	l	ormation	12. Rotary or C.T.
		6350		ington Paddock	Rotary
13. Elevations (Show whether		4. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contractor		Date Work will start
3834	2	Blanket	TBD	12-15-	<u>-90                                    </u>
17.	PA	OPOSED CASING AN	ID CEMENT PROGR	RAM .	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEMENT	EST. TOP
12 1/4	8 5/8	24#	2050	800	Surface
7 7/8	5 1/2	15.5#	6350	500	3000
•					

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: PZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, P ANY.	PROPOSAL IS TO DESIFYEN OR PILLIG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT	PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the be	at of my knowledge and belief.			
SIGNATURE Tike heupont	Landman	DATE <u>11-9-90</u> 955-1146 TELEPHONE NO.		
TYPEORPROTINAME Mike Newport				
(This space for State Use)		9E0 2 - 1766		
APPROVED BY	mu	DATE		
CONDITIONS OF AFTROVAL, IF ANY:	<b>y</b>			

7112-2964

## GREENHILL PETROLEUM CORPORATION BOP PROGRAM FOR LOVINGTON PADDOCK WELL # 91

## Casing Program BOP Program

Size	Depth	Wt	Grade	Configuration	Test Pressure
8 5/8"	2050′		H40, STC	RA	200 psi
5 1/2"	6350′		K55, STC	RR	250/1500 psi

<sup>\*</sup> RR - Ram Ram

RA - Ram Annular

Diverter - Hydrill may be substituted for a diverter

Substitute Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies For Lease - 3 copies

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

P.O. Deswer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Busso Rd., Autos, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

			Lando				el No.
GREEN	HILL PETR	OLEUM CORP.		INGTON PAD	DOCK UNIT		. 91
it Latter Se	ection	Township	Range		C	ounty	
J	36	16 SOUTH	36 I	EAST	NMPM	LEA	
al Footage Location	a of Well:					71.0M	
	et from the		<del></del>	370	feet from the	EAST	line edicated Acreage:
and lovel Elev.	I .	ng Formation	Pool		1 1	"	_
3834.2	Louing	ton Paddock at to the subject well by co	Louing	ton Pade	10 C K		40 Acres
2. If more the 3. If more the unitization	an one lease is de an one lease of di a, force-pooling, e	dicated to the well, outline ifferent ownership is dedicate.?	each and identify the ow ted to the well, have the "yes" type of consolidat	mership thereof (to interest of all own ion Ur	noth as to working in ners been consolida		
		rs and tract descriptions wh	ich have actually been o	consolidated. (Use	reverse side of		
this form if a	eccessary.	to the well until all interest	e have been consolidate	1 Ow communities	tion unitization fo	rced-pooling. c	or otherwise)
or metil a non	, will be anaged: standard trait, of	iminating such interest, has	been approved by the $\Gamma$	ivisios.		Tool pooling,	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	i			Ī		<b></b>	R CERTIFICATION
	i			i			rtify that the informa in true and complete to
	i			i		of my knowled	
				1		<b>,</b> ,	,
	1			i !	Sign	/	1.1.1
	Į.			1		hickory	1 N. Level
	ļ.			ļ.	Print	ed Name	
	L				Mi	chael J.	Newport
				ļ	Posi	ion	-
	I			İ		Landmar	l
	I	• P20		ļ	Con	pesy	
	1	\		l		Greenhi	11 Petroleum
	1	W.	<b>PP2</b> 1	l	Date		
	į	1/5"	<u>.</u> /	1		11-9-90	)
	i	`\	<b>3</b>	i		STRVEYO	R CERTIFICATION
	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del>/</del>	<del> </del>			
	j	آ- به اهم	<u> </u>	2370*-	——————————————————————————————————————	reby certify t	hat the well location si
	i	- 96	Ve.,	i	1 1		plotted from field not
	i	P29	SA 54	i		ud surveye s	rade by me or under that the same is true
	1		<b>3</b>	i	1		est of my knowledge
	i i		P52	Ì	beli		
	}		_	يترشيس والم		<u> </u>	·
	!			PROFESO	) l	e Surveyed	
				AND STIA	77 T		1-1-90
	ļ	1 3	2 (8)			pature & Seal ( fessional Surve	
	ļ		EGISTERS.	NO.	6/cl.		-
	Į	1 9	ĭ (1861)	676			
	<b>.</b> [		11:21	,1	~ 13/11 1	/	11/11
	1		112	NEW MEX		Mass	11/11/14
	ı			ME			SOIN WATER
	1	<u></u> . <u>_</u>		OHN W V		#n	MLD 1 EIDSON, 3
330 660 99	0 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000 5	00 0		
		******			- (		

DE TOURS

NOV 1 5 1990